
Bouschéisser  Esch-Uelzecht FITA    Sonnden-8. Mai o5
Scheiw Numm Virnumm Club Cat. 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m TOTAL

TIR  FEDERAL

Compound Dames Cadets
1 06_D BEAUJEAN Nathalie AMV  (Vielsalm) C DC 244 281 525

Compound Hommes Cadets
1 05_D DUTROUX François AMV  (Vielsalm) C HC 260 301 561

Compound Hommes Minimes
1 01_B CONRARDY Eric FN-Ettelbréck C HM 239 235 474

FITA

Compound Dames Seniors
1 07_C GOODWIN Sam B-Esch C DS 324 326 326 345 1321
2 05_C WEISGERBER Magali B-Esch C DS 317 325 330 348 1320
3 07_B DELLERE Josiane GT Strassen C DS 317 316 309 332 1274
4 06_B GEORTAY Geneviève AMV  (Vielsalm) C DS 299 318 313 343 1273
5 06_C CORNARO Eliane B-Esch C DS 305 322 302 329 1258
6 05_A BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV  (Vielsalm) C DS 300 313 296 333 1242
7 07_A THILL Yvette FF-Walfer C DS 263 253 230 abd 746

Compound Hommes Cadets
1 05_B DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV  (Vielsalm) C HC 322 326 316 334 1298

Compound Hommes Juniors
1 13_A DEVIGNON Jérôme AMV  (Vielsalm) C HJ 291 309 327 339 1266
2 12_B MULLER Ralph B-Esch C HJ 264 290 311 328 1193

Compound Hommes Minimes
1 01_A URI Tom FN-Ettelbréck C HM 275 276 310 290 1151

Compound Hommes Seniors
1 15_A GOODWIN Tim B-Esch C HS 301 327 330 352 1310
2 14_B CORNARO Yvon B-Esch C HS 304 317 318 343 1282
3 15_C DEVIGNON André AMV  (Vielsalm) C HS 284 328 319 350 1281
4 15_D OURTH Julien GT Strassen C HS 306 306 318 342 1272
5 11_A RIES Marco GT Strassen C HS 273 307 321 346 1247
6 14_A MONTULET Bernard AMV  (Vielsalm) C HS 289 299 291 330 1209
7 14_C SCNNEIDER Michel B-Esch C HS 257 294 323 327 1201
8 14_D FELTEN Denis GT Strassen C HS 269 285 296 338 1188
9 13_C STAMER Jean- Claude B-Esch C HS 267 283 285 327 1162

Compound Hommes Vetérans  (90 m)
1 15_B ROHLA Claude B-Esch C HV 306 326 314 353 1299
2 13_D KASS Jos B-Esch C HV 292 311 303 338 1244
3 12_C GELHAUSEN Ronny FF-Walfer C HV 264 316 320 343 1243
4 11_C THILL Charel FF-Walfer C HV 265 297 319 343 1224
5 12_A WANNER Joël Arrow Diddeléng C HV 286 314 306 317 1223
6 12_D DISABATINO Lucien Longwy C HV 243 293 306 340 1182
7 13_B RIES Jacques B-Esch C HV 242 270 248 309 1069
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Bouschéisser  Esch-Uelzecht FITA    Sonnden-8. Mai o5
Compound Hommes Vetérans  (70 m)

1 06_A MARCHANDISE Eli SHE  Heers (B) C HV 302 315 329 342 1288

Recurve Dames Juniors
1 02_D CORNARO Mandy B-Esch R DJ 271 278 274 317 1140

Recurve Dames Seniors
1 02_A LEMMER Véronique RH-Monnerech R DS 300 304 291 321 1216
2 02_C KOLLWELTER Isabelle B-Esch R DS 228 231 206 271 936

Recurve Hommes Cadets
1 02_B GLESENER Daniel GT Strassen R HC 286 320 279 337 1222
2 04_A GAILLARD Ben B-Esch R HC 199 235 194 274 902

Recurve Hommes Juniors
1 09_B WELLIONG Roy B-Esch R HJ 234 253 289 326 1102

Recurve Hommes Seniors
1 10_B SCHLESSER Charel DIANA  Wiltz R HS 289 308 311 343 1251
2 09_A DECKER Gilles RH-Monnerech R HS 265 312 311 331 1219
3 10_A KROEMMER Daniel B-Esch R HS 238 269 277 321 1105

Recurve Hommes Vetérans
1 04_B KAUFMANN René RH-Monnerech R HV 254 274 238 320 1086
2 04_C WEYLAND Erny DIANA  Wiltz R HV 169 243 177 289 878

CHALLENGE   MEILLEUR   CLUB

07_C GOODWIN Sam B-Esch C DS 324 326 326 345 1321
05_C WEISGERBER Magali B-Esch C DS 317 325 330 348 1320
15_A GOODWIN Tim B-Esch C HS 301 327 330 352 1310

3951

05_B DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV  (Vielsalm) C HC 322 326 316 334 1298
15_C DEVIGNON André AMV  (Vielsalm) C HS 284 328 319 350 1281
06_B GEORTAY Geneviève AMV  (Vielsalm) C DS 299 318 313 343 1273

3852

15_D OURTH Julien GT Strassen C HS 306 306 318 342 1272
11_A RIES Marco GT Strassen C HS 273 307 321 346 1247
02_B GLESENER Daniel GT Strassen R HC 286 320 279 337 1222

3741

09_A DECKER Gilles RH-Monnerech R HS 265 312 311 331 1219
02_A LEMMER Véronique RH-Monnerech R DS 300 304 291 321 1216
04_B KAUFMANN René RH-Monnerech R HV 254 274 238 320 1086

3521

12_C GELHAUSEN Ronny FF-Walfer C HV 264 316 320 343 1243
11_C THILL Charel FF-Walfer C HV 265 297 319 343 1224
07_A THILL Yvette FF-Walfer C DS 263 253 230 abd. 746

3213
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